• Contractor is a licensed contractor in the City of La Vista, and contractor and its sub­
contractors to maintain their own Workers' Compensation and Liability insurance 
according to Nebraska State Statute. 

PROPOSAL 

We propose to furnish material and labor, as specified above, for the sum of: 

Twenty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty+ 00/100 Dollars ($23,260.00) 

Payment to be made as follows: $3,260.00 deposit upon acceptance of this proposal; $10,000.00 
upon completion of framing, rough electrical, HVAC and drywall; $10,000.00 upon completion of 
trim, painting, finish flooring and finish work +/- unpaid balance of changes or additions upon